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2022 President 
Gary Nelson 
Realty Executives of Flagstaff 
928-600-4279 
gary@garynelsongroup.com 
 
2022 President-elect 
Eric Gibbs 
Realty ONE Group Integrity 
520-906-0769 
eric@rogintegrity.com 
 
2022 First Vice President            
Shelley Ostrowski 
Realty ONE Group Gateway 
928-580-3279 
shelley@roggateway.com 
 
2022 Treasurer 
Sindy Ready 
Re/Max Excalibur 
602-478-4017 
sindy@azgreathomes.com 
 
Immediate Past President 
Jan Leighton 
J D Campbell Realty, Inc.      
602-432-2229 
JanLeightonAZ@gmail.com 
 
Local Association Executive Liaison 
Jan Marie Ennenga 
Yuma Association      
928-782-1628 
janmarie@yumaaor.com 
 
 
 

 
Chair - Risk Management 
Mike Porter 
Realty Executives 
928-580-0154 
reoporter@gmail.com 
 
Chair - Professional & Business 
Development 
Barbara Wilson 
Realty ONE Group Integrity 
520-240-3560 
bdlasky@gmail.com 
 
Chair - Business Technology & 
Communications 
Shane Cook 
eXp Realty 
480-703-3316 
scook1247@gmail.com 
 
Chair - Legislative & Political Affairs 
Susan Herber 
West USA Realty  
602-942-4200 
susanslattery29@gmail.com 
 
Region 1 Vice President 
Diana Bingham 
Realty Executives 
928-920-1369 
binghamdiana@gmail.com 
 
Region 2 Vice President 
Dena Greenawalt 
RE/MAX Alliance Group 
602-980-6001 
denag@dmgazhomes.com 
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Region 3 Vice President  
Bryan Anderson 
Torreon Realty  
928-242-6465 
pinetopbryan@gmail.com 
 
Region 4 Vice President  
Deb Fisher 
Realty Executives 
602-828-1900 
debfisherreax@gmail.com 
 
Region 5 Vice President  
Steve Redmond 
Long Realty 
520-548-2096 
stever@longrealty.com 
 
Michelle Lind, CEO 
michellelind@aaronline.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
STAFF 
Matthew Contorelli, Government Affairs 
Director 
matthewcontorelli@aaronline.com  
 
Scott Drucker, General Counsel/Assistant CEO 
scottdrucker@aaronline.com 
 
Barb Freestone, Senior VP Professional & 
Business Development 
barbfreestone@aaronline.com 
 
Dan Pemberton, Director of Business 
Technology & Communications 
danpemberton@aaronline.com  
 
Monica Schulik, Director of Association 
Relations 
monicaschulik@aaronline.com  
 
Christina Smalls, Director of Operations 
christinasmalls@aaronline.com  
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